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CLASSEMENT CLUBS OPEN 2015
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Clubs

SNV
ANV
CNO
uUsmMv
CNPY
ASP
LCN
NCR
CSNG
CNA
EVV
CNVV
usc
CNSQY
CNPL
SDC
OTN
SMM
CNMY
GB
ACA

Individuelles

51412
38 344
31367
19039
17 307
16 246
14 274
14783
16 338
15283
14 858
7681
9794
7552
5937
4851
2412
2235
1062
1048
821

Relais

17 698
14051
12 464
9016
7742
5837
7 006
5635
3181
3974
0
3042
0

998
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Total

69 110
52 395
43 831
28 055
25049
22083
21280
20418
19519
19 257
14 858
10723

9794
8550
5937
4851
2412
2235
1062
1048

821




